
To
ta

le

Re
nT

en

Bi
sc

io
ne

 d
i C

or
sa

La
 R

ap
id

is
si

m
a

G
ra

n 
Tr

ai
l R

en
se

n 
(M

in
i)

Il 
M

ig
lio

 B
lu

Sc
al

at
a 

al
 F

or
te

 R
at

ti

Ru
nR

iv
ie

ra
Ru

n 
H

al
f M

ar
at

ho
n

Ru
n 

fo
r C

hi
ld

re
n

U
n 

50
00

 in
si

em
e

Finisher 1671 256 136 271 131-69 50 97 673 132 56

1 SAVIO Ghebrehanna 5,59 2,34 1,47 1,03 0,74

2 CHAKOUR Nour Eddine 7,49 2,73 0,74 6,64 2,00 2,06 50,22

3 BERTOLOTTI Diego 25,19 8,59 3,68 8,12 7,25 7,22 18,18 7,14

4 RUSSO Massimiliano 36,72 9,38 4,41 14,00 8,93

5 CAVALLI Davide 54,50 19,14 5,88 13,40 16,07

6 CANEPA Roberto 65,52 19,53 8,82 17,53 19,64

7 GIUSTO Andrea 67,54 23,44 8,70 28,87 6,54

8 DESCALZO Federico 71,72 12,89 12,18 21,65 25,00

9 NEBBIA COLOMBA Andrea74,42 18,75 11,03 23,25 21,40

10 SENISE Francesco 83,68 21,88 12,50 25,46 31,88 24,00 25,41 38,64

11 CAROLEO Massimo 119,83 40,63 23,53 35,06 20,62

12 BELLANDA Dario 153,64 49,22 29,41 48,71 26,30

13 AULICINO Massimiliano 158,89 60,94 41,18 15,94 50,52 51,26

14 TUMMARELLO Vito 195,05 72,27 53,68 21,74 50,00 69,64

15 SICILIANO Nicola 234,42 62,11 52,94 66,79 78,00 52,58

16 LEONE Angelo 284,99 71,09 71,32 64,00 78,57

17 STRINGA Giacomo 292,52 81,25 64,71 77,49 69,07

18 FIORE Paolo 299,02 88,28 75,74 60,00 75,00

1 PAGANINI Liliana 158,71 31,62 46,1255 34,00 46,9697

2 ROSSI Nicoletta 192,81 99,61 41,91 54,9815 49,48 46,43

3 SCARAMUCCI Susanna 207,66 52,73 47,79 39,13 68,00

4 GILI Marika 208,79 45,59 55,3506 46,00 61,86

5 MEIRANA Luisa Maria 280,12 72,66 61,76 75,6458 76,00 70,10 89,29
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6 FERRABONE Fernanda 336,84 85,94 81,55 84,06 85,2897

1 ROSSI Nicoletta 192,81 99,61 41,91 54,9815 49,48 46,43

1 PAGANINI Liliana 158,71 31,6176 46,1255 34,00 46,97

2 GILI Marika 208,79 45,5882 55,3506 46,00 61,86

1 MEIRANA Luisa Maria 458,70 72,66 61,7647 75,65 76,00 70,10 89,29

1 FERRABONE Fernanda 333,31 85,94 81,55 84,06 81,77

1 SCARAMUCCI Susanna 207,66 52,73 47,7941 39,13 68,00

1 BERTOLOTTI Diego 25,18 8,59 3,68 8,12 7,25 7,22 18,18 7,14

1 CANEPA Roberto 65,52 19,53 8,82 17,53 19,64

2 BELLANDA Dario 153,64 49,22 29,41 48,71 26,30

1 SAVIO Ghebrehanna 5,59 2,34 1,47 1,03 0,74

2 CAVALLI Davide 54,50 19,14 5,88 13,40 16,07

3 GIUSTO Andrea 67,54 23,44 8,70 28,87 6,54

1 CHAKOUR Nour Eddine 7,48 2,73 0,74 6,64 2,00 2,06 50,22

2 RUSSO Massimiliano 36,72 9,38 4,41 14,00 8,93

3 NEBBIA COLOMBA Andrea 74,43 18,75 11,03 23,25 21,40

4 CAROLEO Massimo 119,83 40,63 23,53 35,06 20,62

5 STRINGA Giacomo 292,52 81,25 64,71 77,49 69,07

1 DESCALZO Federico 71,72 12,89 12,18 21,65 25,00

2 SENISE Francesco 83,69 21,88 12,50 25,46 31,88 24,00 25,41 38,64

1 AULICINO Massimiliano 158,89 60,94 41,18 15,94 50,52 51,26

1 TUMMARELLO Vito 195,05 72,27 53,6765 21,7391 50,00 69,64

2 SICILIANO Nicola 234,42 62,11 52,9412 66,79 78,00 52,58

3 FIORE Paolo 299,02 88,28 75,7353 60,00 75,00

1 LEONE Angelo 284,99 71,09 71,32 64,00 78,57
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CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA
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